
 
 

 

 

  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Escutcheon for 
Distribution Boards 

24 24 Pole 

42 42 Pole 

60 60 Pole 

72 72 Pole 

96 96 Pole 

Escutcheons for DBs with 
MCCB Main Switch 

36-MCCB 24-36 Pole 

60-MCCB 48-60 Pole 

84-MCCB 72-84 Pole 

96-MCCB 96 Pole  

Blank Escutcheons for 
AB enclosures  

03-B 300mm 

04-B 450mm 

06-B 600mm 

07-B 750mm 

09-B 900mm 

10-B 1050mm 

12-B 1200mm 

15-B 1500mm 

18-B 1800mm 

21-B 2100mm 

C-Bus Escutcheon 
for AB Enclosures 

03 300mm 

04 450mm 

06 600mm 

09 900mm  

10 1050mm 

12 1200mm  

15 1500mm 

18 1800mm 

21 2100mm 

Catalogue number:  DB-ESC□□ 
 
Escutcheon for DB and C-Bus Enclosures 

Escutcheons  
- Manufactured from 1.2mm Mild Steel 
- Powder Coated Gloss White finish 
- All escutcheons come with hinges and earthing 

studs 
- Escutcheon from 1500mm are complete with 

stiffeners 

Dimensions   

Distribution Board Escutcheons 

 DB-ESC □□ 

 

N.A.W. Controls Pty. Ltd. 

Telephone: (03) 9464 6555 
www.nawcontrols.com.au 

Eureka DB Escutcheons 
June 2020 

Part No. A B C

DB-ESC24 34.3 272 685

DB-ESC42 28.3 433.9 835

DB-ESC60 22.3 595.9 985

DB-ESC72 16.3 704 1135

DB-ESC96 31.2 919.9 1435



 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Catalogue number:  DB-ESC□□ 
 
Escutcheon for DB and C-Bus Enclosures 

C-Bus Escutcheons for AB Enclosures 

Blank Escutcheons for AB Enclosures 

Part No. A

DB-ESC03 235

DB-ESC04 383.7

DB-ESC06 535

DB-ESC09 832.5

DB-ESC10 982.5

DB-ESC12 1132.5

DB-ESC15 1432.5

DB-ESC18 1732.3

DB-ESC21 2032.5

Distribution Board Escutcheons with MCCB Unit 

N.A.W. Controls Pty. Ltd. 

Telephone: (03) 9464 6555 
www.nawcontrols.com.au 

Eureka DB Escutcheons 
June 2020 

Part No. A B C D

DB-ESC36-MCCB 985 33.8 106.5 326

DB-ESC60-MCCB 1135 27.7 79.5 542

DB-ESC84-MCCB 1435 42.7 133.5 758

DB-ESC96-MCCB 1735 57.8 268.4 866

Part No. A B C
Din Rail cut-

outs 

DB-ESC03 96.2 90.7 235 1

DB-ESC04 90.2 89.9 383.7 2

DB-ESC06 111.2 105.7 535 3

DB-ESC09 171.5 177.25 832.5 4

DB-ESC10 165.75 171.25 982.5 5

DB-ESC12 135.7 141.2 1132.5 6

DB-ESC15 147.75 135.25 1432.5 8

DB-ESC18 216.75 222.25 1732.3 9

DB-ESC21 204.75 210.25 2032.5 11


